
The Jokers

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun
11ºGio

Set Pun
12ºGio

Set Pun
13ºGio

Set Pun
14ºGio

Set Pun

Cozzi Daniele (03/1540) 4 9 2 5 4 8 0 0 4 8 4 10 4 8 2 4 4 10 4 7 4 9 4 10 0 0 0 0

Bosco Marco (03/2312) 2 5 2 3 4 9 4 6 4 10 2 2 4 8 4 7 3 7 4 9 4 10 4 10 0 0 0 0

Gotti Marco (03/1614) 4 10 2 6 3 7 4 4 4 9 1 0 4 11 4 6 2 6 0 0 4 9 2 4 0 0 0 0

Pascoli Danny (03/1937) 2 5 4 9 4 9 0 0 0 0 3 6 4 10 0 0 4 10 4 7 2 0 4 11 0 0 0 0

Galasso Dania (03/2259) 2 6 4 9 0 0 4 3 0 0 4 6 0 0 4 11 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Barbiani Daevid (03/2027) 2 1 2 1 1 3 4 0 4 5 2 0 0 0 2 3 2 3 4 3 2 1 2 1 0 0 0 0

Copetto Daniele (03/2055) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Leonarduzzi Raffaele (03/2206) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Cozzi Daniele 03/1540 40 88 2,20

Bosco Marco 03/2312 41 86 2,10

Gotti Marco 03/1614 34 72 2,12

Pascoli Danny 03/1937 31 67 2,16

Galasso Dania 03/2259 18 35 1,94

Barbiani Daevid 03/2027 27 21 0,78

Copetto Daniele 03/2055 0 0 0,00

Leonarduzzi Raffaele 03/2206 1 0 0,00

Steek Dart

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun
11ºGio

Set Pun
12ºGio

Set Pun
13ºGio

Set Pun
14ºGio

Set Pun

Salvi Francesco (03/2159) 3 6 4 9 2 2 4 10 1 2 4 8 2 6 2 6 4 4 4 8 2 6 0 0 0 0 0 0

Chiarandini Patrick (03/317) 4 7 4 6 2 3 0 0 3 6 2 1 4 8 2 2 4 8 4 8 4 8 0 0 0 0 0 0

Ursella Sara (03/1815) 1 3 4 6 3 1 4 5 3 8 2 2 4 8 2 2 4 5 2 4 2 6 0 0 0 0 0 0

Linternone Paolo (03/006) 4 8 1 0 4 2 4 8 1 2 1 3 2 2 4 3 4 4 0 0 4 5 0 0 0 0 0 0

Lando Musina Michele (03/240) 0 0 3 3 0 0 4 7 4 11 3 4 4 6 0 0 0 0 4 2 2 3 0 0 0 0 0 0

Vitturini Enrico (03/426) 4 8 0 0 4 4 0 0 4 8 4 8 0 0 4 2 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Delli Zotti Andrea (03/011) 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Salvi Francesco 03/2159 32 67 2,09

Chiarandini Patrick 03/317 33 57 1,73

Ursella Sara 03/1815 31 50 1,61

Linternone Paolo 03/006 29 37 1,28

Lando Musina Michele 03/240 24 36 1,50

Vitturini Enrico 03/426 22 30 1,36

Delli Zotti Andrea 03/011 5 0 0,00

Gorillaz

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun
11ºGio

Set Pun
12ºGio

Set Pun
13ºGio

Set Pun
14ºGio

Set Pun

Bregant Giulio (03/877) 4 4 2 2 4 9 4 8 4 8 4 1 2 2 3 6 2 5 3 8 4 9 4 8 0 0 0 0

Trevisan Francesco (03/847) 0 0 2 6 4 11 4 9 4 7 4 6 4 8 2 6 4 8 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Simeoni Daniel (03/2145) 2 2 1 3 4 5 3 4 4 5 4 8 4 6 4 10 2 4 3 7 0 0 4 3 0 0 0 0

Nicoloso David (03/589) 4 6 1 0 4 7 1 1 0 0 4 9 2 3 2 4 2 4 2 4 4 6 0 0 0 0 0 0

Foladore Attilio (03/1285) 4 1 3 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 3 2 1 4 9 2 1 4 5 0 0 0 0

Scandola Erik (03/2535) 2 3 4 4 0 0 2 1 3 1 0 0 0 0 2 1 4 5 1 0 4 2 4 6 0 0 0 0

Tonizzo Fabrizio (03/470) 0 0 3 6 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 9 1 3 0 0 2 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Colussi Andrea (03/345) 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 4 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Duca Lorenzo (03/2484) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Tonizzo Federico (03/471) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Bregant Giulio 03/877 40 70 1,75

Trevisan Francesco 03/847 29 62 2,14

Simeoni Daniel 03/2145 35 57 1,63

Nicoloso David 03/589 26 44 1,69

Foladore Attilio 03/1285 21 25 1,19

Scandola Erik 03/2535 26 23 0,88

Tonizzo Fabrizio 03/470 12 18 1,50

Colussi Andrea 03/345 3 5 1,67

Duca Lorenzo 03/2484 0 0 0,00

Tonizzo Federico 03/471 0 0 0,00



The Wanted

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun
11ºGio

Set Pun
12ºGio

Set Pun
13ºGio

Set Pun
14ºGio

Set Pun

Mattiussi Gianpaolo (03/1386) 4 11 4 7 3 2 4 8 4 7 4 8 3 2 4 4 4 7 4 6 4 5 4 5 0 0 0 0

Cisilino Matteo (03/2205) 4 8 4 6 4 5 4 2 4 3 4 3 4 7 4 4 4 5 4 6 4 7 4 4 0 0 0 0

Macoratti Loris (03/2558) 3 1 4 8 3 2 4 4 0 0 4 3 4 6 4 3 4 7 4 0 4 5 0 0 0 0 0 0

Minuzzo Giovanni (03/1387) 4 6 2 3 4 4 2 3 4 3 0 0 4 1 2 2 0 0 2 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Sandron Alex (03/362) 1 1 2 0 1 0 2 1 4 3 0 0 0 0 2 4 4 0 2 4 4 3 4 2 0 0 0 0

Cisilino David (03/262) 0 0 0 0 1 3 0 0 0 0 4 6 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 1 0 0 0 0

Toneguzzo Leonardo (03/1861) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Mattiussi Gianpaolo 03/1386 46 72 1,57

Cisilino Matteo 03/2205 48 60 1,25

Macoratti Loris 03/2558 38 39 1,03

Minuzzo Giovanni 03/1387 24 25 1,04

Sandron Alex 03/362 26 18 0,69

Cisilino David 03/262 9 10 1,11

Toneguzzo Leonardo 03/1861 1 0 0,00

Sons Of Darts

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun
11ºGio

Set Pun
12ºGio

Set Pun
13ºGio

Set Pun
14ºGio

Set Pun

Martin Emanuele (03/2015) 0 0 2 6 2 5 3 6 4 10 3 9 2 2 3 6 4 8 4 6 4 10 4 10 0 0 0 0

Virgulini  Cristian (03/1123) 0 0 2 5 2 2 4 10 4 4 4 9 2 4 0 0 2 5 4 9 4 3 4 9 0 0 0 0

Picotti Cesare (03/2357) 2 3 2 3 2 5 4 9 2 4 2 4 2 2 4 9 4 5 0 0 4 3 3 5 0 0 0 0

Gattesco Michael (03/136) 2 3 4 7 0 0 4 8 0 0 2 3 0 0 4 11 4 6 4 5 4 3 3 0 0 0 0 0

De Paolis Emanuele (03/2493) 2 3 0 0 2 4 0 0 0 0 1 1 3 5 0 0 0 0 4 6 0 0 1 3 0 0 0 0

Azzan Claudio (03/1572) 2 5 2 0 2 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 4 2 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

De Boni Daniele (03/2352) 2 2 0 0 0 0 1 2 2 1 2 2 1 0 0 0 2 3 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0

Pasqualato Andrea (01/2083) 2 2 2 1 2 1 0 0 2 2 0 0 2 2 2 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Calligher  Erika (01/2093) 2 2 2 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 1 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Piovan Kathy (03/1699) 2 1 0 0 2 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Oliana Mauro (03/2350) 0 0 0 0 2 1 0 0 2 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Martin Emanuele 03/2015 35 78 2,23

Virgulini  Cristian 03/1123 32 60 1,88

Picotti Cesare 03/2357 31 52 1,68

Gattesco Michael 03/136 31 46 1,48

De Paolis Emanuele 03/2493 13 22 1,69

Azzan Claudio 03/1572 10 16 1,60

De Boni Daniele 03/2352 11 10 0,91

Pasqualato Andrea 01/2083 12 9 0,75

Calligher  Erika 01/2093 7 6 0,86

Piovan Kathy 03/1699 4 2 0,50

Oliana Mauro 03/2350 6 1 0,17

Ma - Durs

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun
11ºGio

Set Pun
12ºGio

Set Pun
13ºGio

Set Pun
14ºGio

Set Pun

Maurizio Patrik (03/1732) 3 1 3 4 2 6 4 6 4 11 4 8 4 10 4 6 4 6 4 10 4 11 4 10 0 0 0 0

Parolisi Luca (03/2394) 4 8 4 10 0 0 4 8 4 7 4 9 0 0 4 7 0 0 4 6 3 7 0 0 0 0 0 0

Verzegnassi Danilo (03/573) 1 0 0 0 0 0 4 11 2 5 4 10 4 5 2 0 4 3 0 0 0 0 4 9 0 0 0 0

Bagolin Maurizio (03/1735) 4 5 0 0 4 6 0 0 2 1 0 0 2 1 0 0 2 3 4 3 1 3 1 0 0 0 0 0

Bagolin Erik (03/2336) 3 2 4 0 2 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 4 6 3 6 0 0 0 0

Di Bon  Gianluca (03/2337) 1 0 2 0 2 3 2 3 1 0 0 0 0 0 2 3 2 0 0 0 3 4 0 0 0 0 0 0

Maurizio Christian (03/1740) 0 0 0 0 4 4 0 0 3 2 2 0 1 0 2 2 0 0 2 2 0 0 3 1 0 0 0 0

Scridel  Claudio (03/1266) 0 0 2 1 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 3 2 2 3 0 0 2 1 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0

Quargnali Lorenzo (03/1260) 0 0 1 0 2 3 0 0 0 0 2 1 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Franco Bruno (03/1738) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Maurizio Patrik 03/1732 44 89 2,02

Parolisi Luca 03/2394 31 62 2,00

Verzegnassi Danilo 03/573 25 43 1,72

Bagolin Maurizio 03/1735 20 22 1,10

Bagolin Erik 03/2336 20 17 0,85

Di Bon  Gianluca 03/2337 15 13 0,87

Maurizio Christian 03/1740 17 11 0,65

Scridel  Claudio 03/1266 12 7 0,58

Quargnali Lorenzo 03/1260 8 4 0,50

Franco Bruno 03/1738 0 0 0,00



A23 Dart Team

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun
11ºGio

Set Pun
12ºGio

Set Pun
13ºGio

Set Pun
14ºGio

Set Pun

Tullio  Yarno (03/1126) 4 2 2 6 4 5 4 8 4 3 4 6 4 11 2 1 2 3 4 4 4 9 0 0 0 0 0 0

Dal Pont Emiliano (03/1697) 4 3 2 1 2 4 4 5 4 5 4 6 4 9 4 3 4 4 4 10 4 2 0 0 0 0 0 0

Iacuzzo Monica (03/1698) 4 6 4 4 4 2 2 0 4 1 2 2 4 8 4 8 2 4 4 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Pescosolido Salvatore (03/1112) 4 1 2 3 4 5 2 0 3 2 4 3 0 0 4 2 4 8 4 6 4 1 0 0 0 0 0 0

Forgiarini Annarosa (03/2735) 0 0 2 0 2 1 0 0 1 0 2 3 4 4 2 3 4 2 0 0 4 5 0 0 0 0 0 0

Fontanini  David (03/1140) 0 0 4 8 0 0 4 7 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Tullio  Yarno 03/1126 38 58 1,53

Dal Pont Emiliano 03/1697 40 52 1,30

Iacuzzo Monica 03/1698 34 37 1,09

Pescosolido Salvatore 03/1112 35 31 0,89

Forgiarini Annarosa 03/2735 21 18 0,86

Fontanini  David 03/1140 8 15 1,88

I Ricercati

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun
11ºGio

Set Pun
12ºGio

Set Pun
13ºGio

Set Pun
14ºGio

Set Pun

Longo Gianpaolo (03/1251) 4 9 4 10 4 9 4 10 4 8 3 3 0 0 4 9 4 10 4 8 4 8 3 3 0 0 0 0

Somma Michael (03/1777) 4 7 3 2 4 7 4 4 4 8 4 3 4 6 4 6 3 6 4 5 4 9 3 5 0 0 0 0

Guion Bruno (03/265) 0 0 4 6 0 0 0 0 4 9 1 2 0 0 4 7 4 7 4 7 4 8 4 5 0 0 0 0

Andrioli Roberto (03/762) 4 9 1 0 4 8 0 0 3 2 4 7 0 0 4 5 3 5 0 0 4 5 4 5 0 0 0 0

Fantin Stefano (03/1166) 0 0 0 0 4 7 4 5 0 0 0 0 4 4 0 0 1 1 4 6 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Cordani Simone (03/1256) 4 7 4 6 0 0 0 0 1 0 4 7 4 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 1 3 0 0 0 0

Simionato Mauro (03/1181) 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Buffon Emanuel (03/1165) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0

De Marco Giulia (03/1172) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Gortan Stefano (03/1641) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Pavan Andrea (03/1161) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Longo Gianpaolo 03/1251 42 87 2,07

Somma Michael 03/1777 45 68 1,51

Guion Bruno 03/265 29 51 1,76

Andrioli Roberto 03/762 31 46 1,48

Fantin Stefano 03/1166 17 23 1,35

Cordani Simone 03/1256 19 23 1,21

Simionato Mauro 03/1181 4 2 0,50

Buffon Emanuel 03/1165 5 1 0,20

De Marco Giulia 03/1172 0 0 0,00

Gortan Stefano 03/1641 0 0 0,00

Pavan Andrea 03/1161 0 0 0,00


